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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR

Tentative Fee Structure for four Years (Academic session 2023-24)

The tentative fees details for the Bachelor of Technology / Bachelor of Science are as under: -

s Other Category Students Most Economically Other Economically
N.o PARTICULAR (family Income <5 belong to Back-ward (family Backward (family income
. lacs) SCISTIPH income<1 lac) >1 lacs and 25 lacs)

1 Tuition Fee (1) 100000 0 0 33333
2 Examination 300 300 300 300
3 Registration 300 300 300 300
4 Gymkhana Fee 500 500 500 500
5 Festival Fee 200 200 200 200
6 Medical 50 50 50 50
7 Students’ Amenities Subscription 300 300 300 300
8 Laboratory Contingency 300 300 300 300
9 | Students’ Benevolence Fund 100 100 100 100
10 | Students’ Health Insurance 1,685 1,685 1,685 1,685
11 | Seat Rent 1250 1250 1250 1250
12 | Water Charges 25 25 25 25
13 | Mess Establishment Charges 12,520 12,520 12,520 12,520
TOTAL (Tentatively)* 117, 530 17,530 17,530 50,863
TENTATIVE TOTAL FEE FOR 4
YEARS (8 SEMESTER) * 9,40,240 1,40,240 1,40.240 4,06,904
One Time Payment at the time of
L ey 2,950 2,950 2950 2950
Refundable Deposit payable at the
15 fime of Admission** y 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000
TOTAL (Tentatively)* 9,60,190 1,60,190 1,60,190 4,26,854
Tuition Fee (1)

Students belonging to SC/ST/PH categories are given 100% waiver on the Tuition Fee.

SC/ST student is not charged the seat rent if family income is less than Rs. 6 lakhs per annum after producing the proper income certificate.

MEB - The Most Economically Backward (with annual family income is less than %1 lakhr per annum) are given 100% waiver on the tuition fees
after producing the proper income certificate.

OEB - Other economically backward (with family income is between 21 lakh to 5 lakhs per annum) are charged 1/3rd of the regular tuition fee
after producing the proper income certificate.

*Subject to revise at every semester.

**For details, fee structure available on the link:

https:/jiitk.ac.in/dosa/data/New-UG_PG_Prep_Non-Degree-fee-structure-Ist-semester-02-05-23.pdf
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OFFICE OF THE DEAN STUDENTS AFFAIRS

Tentative Fee Structure for New Students (Academic Session 2023-25)

Master of Science
S.No. | PARTICULAR UR/OBC SCIST/IPWD
1 Tuition Fee (1) 3000 00
2 Examination 300 300
3 Registration 300 300
4 Gymkhana Fee 500 500
5 Festival Fee 200 200
6 Medical 50 50
7 Students’ Amenities Subscription 300 300
8 Laboratory Contingency 300 300
9 Students’ Benevolence Fund 100 100
10 Students’ Health Insurance ~1685 ~1,685
11 Seat Rent 1250 1,250
12 Water Charges 25 25
13 Mess Establishment Charges ~12520 ~12520
TOTAL (Tentatively)* 20,530 17,530
TENTATIVE TOTAL FEE FOR 2 YEARS (4 SEMESTER) * 82,120 70,120
14 One Time Payment at the time of Admission ** 2950 2,950
15 Refundable Deposit payable at the time of Admission** 17,000 17,000
TOTAL (Tentatively)* ~1,02.070 ~90,070
Tuition Fee (1)
Students belonging to SC/ST/PH categories are given 100% waiver on the Tuition Fee.
SC/ST student is not charged the seat rent if family income is less than Rs. 6 lakhs per annum after producing the proper income
certificate.
*Subject to revise at every semester. ** For details, fee structure is available on the following link:

Dated : | 2-/07/2023
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OFFICE OF THE DEAN STUDENTS AFFAIRS
Tentative Fee Structure for New Students (Academic Session 2023-25)

Master of Technclogy
S.No. | PARTICULAR UR/OBC SCIST/PWD
1 Tuition Fee (1) 5000 00
2 Examination 300 300
3 Registration 300 300
4 Gymkhana Fee 500 500
5 Festival Fee 200 200
6 Medical 50 50
7 Students’ Amenities Subscription 300 300
8 Laboratory Contingency 300 300
9 Students’ Benevolence Fund 100 100
10 Students’ Health Insurance ~1685 ~1,685
11 Seat Rent 1250 1,250
12 Water Charges 25 25
13 Mess Establishment Charges ~14010 ~14010
TOTAL (Tentatively)* 24,020 19,020
TENTATIVE TOTAL FEE FOR 2 YEARS (4 SEMESTER) * 96,080 76,080
14 One Time Payment at the time of Admission ** 2950 2,950
15 Refundable Deposit payable at the time of Admission™* 17,000 17,000
TOTAL (Tentatively)* ~1,16.030 ~96,030
Tuition Fee (1)
Students belonging to SC/ST/PH categories are given 100% waiver on the Tuition Fee.
SC/ST student is not charged the seat rent if family income is less than Rs. 6 lakhs per annum after producing the proper income
certificate.
*Subject to revise at every semester. ** For details, fée structure is available on the following link:
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